Page 1 of 8
 (Rev 12/07/23)
LS_LTR-4RD-MRI_spec_R02
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces

4" ROUND COMPLEX ENVIRONMENT DOWNLIGHT
MRI
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
HOUSING
RDE-LTR – –
Remote Driver Cabinet Lumen Package Lumen Output Driver Options Number of Drivers
RDE-LTR Remote Driver Cabinet for
use with
LTR MRI Downlights
SL Standard Lumen
ML Medium Lumen
HL High
Lumen
06L
10L
15L
600
1000
1500
20L
25L
30L
2000
2500
3000
35L
40L
3500
4000
DM1 0–10V
Dimming to 1%
1 1 Driver
2 2 Drivers
3 3 Drivers
4 4 Drivers
5 5 Drivers
6 6 Drivers
7 7 Drivers
8 8 Drivers
– –
Aperture/Shape/Function Lumen Package CCT CRI Distribution Reflector Finish Reflector Color Flange Color Options Reflector Options
LTR-4RD-T-MRI  4" Round
Non-ferromagnetic
Downlight
Light Engine /
Trim Assembly
LTR-4RW-T-MRI   4" Round
Non-ferromagnetic
Wall Wash
Light Engine /
Trim Assembly 2
SL Standard
Lumen
ML Medium
Lumen
HL High
Lumen 8
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K 1
8 80+
CRI
9 90+
CRI
VNR Very
Narrow
(0.3 SC/18°) 9
NR Narrow
(0.4 SC/29°)
MD Medium